R--14-243 RESOLUTION APPOINTING MEMBERS OF THE ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

BE IT RESOLVED by the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands that the following appointments be and are hereby confirmed to the Zoning Board of Adjustment:

1.Michelle Pezzullo	Regular Member for a 4 year term to Effective Jan 1, 2015 term to expire December 31, 2018
2. James Fox	Regular Member for a 4 Year Term Effective January 1, 2015 term to Expire December 31, 2018
3.Robert Knox	Regular Member for a 4 year term Effective Jan 1, 2015 term to expire on 12/31/18
4. Linda Ziemba	Alternate #1 Member for a 2Year Term Effective Jan 1, 2015 Term to Expire 12/31/2016
5	Alternate #2 Member for an unexpired term Effective Jan 1, 2015 Term to expire 12/31/16

	INTRODUCED	SECONDED	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
CARD		X	X			
KANE	X		X			
REDMOND						X
RYAN			X			
NOLAN			X			
ON CONSENT AGENDAYES xNO						

Date: December 10, 2014	
,	CAROLYN CUMMINS, BOROUGH CLERK
I,	, Clerk/Deputy Clerk, do hereby certify this to be a true
copy of the Resolution adopted b	y the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands on
December 10, 2014	